
Pos 

Ltwt Superbike 
1 
2 

Sportsman Hvwt 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

77P 
22A 

16P 
25P 
10P 
84A 

513A 

Name 

Istvan Hidvegi 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Alex Coelho 
Jordan Decarie 
Eros Mukja 
Wesley Barnes 
Rick Edwards 

Class 

Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 

Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 

Total Tm 

14:38.531 
14:53.758 

12:59.387 
13:01.101 
13:19.547 
13:24.056 
13:25.795 

Laps 

7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

15.227 

1.714 
20.160 
24.669 
26.408 

Gap 

15.227 

1.714 
18.446 
4.509 
1.739 

Best Tm 

2:02.894 
2:06.084 

1:49.761 
1:50.525 
1:52.575 
1:53.937 
1:52.883 

In Lap 

4 
2 

3 
3 
2 
6 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike 513 started from the pits 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Margin of Victory 

1.714 

Avg. Speed 

130.302 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.761 

Best Speed 

132.178 

Best Lap by 

16P - Alex Coelho 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE 

R14 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:33:24 

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km 

2023-08-20 03:34 PM 

 


