



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km $\,$

R14 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike

2023-08-20 03:34 PM

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:33:24

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm [n Lap		
Ltwt Superbike												
1	1	77P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Superbike	14:38.531	7			2:02.894	4		
2	2	22A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Superbike	14:53.758	7	15.227	15.227	2:06.084	2		
Sportsman Hvwt												
1	1	16P	Alex Coelho	Sportsman Hvwt	12:59.387	7			1:49.761	3		
2	2	25P	Jordan Decarie	Sportsman Hvwt	13:01.101	7	1.714	1.714	1:50.525	3		
3	3	10P	Eros Mukja	Sportsman Hvwt	13:19.547	7	20.160	18.446	1:52.575	2		
4	4	84A	Wesley Barnes	Sportsman Hvwt	13:24.056	7	24.669	4.509	1:53.937	6		
5	5	513A	Rick Edwards	Sportsman Hvwt	13:25.795	7	26.408	1.739	1:52.883	7		

Announcements

Bike 513 started from the pits

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.714	130.302	1:49.761	132.178	16P - Alex Coelho

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-08-20 3:50:06 PM